Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent
Associate Supt/Ed Services
CBO

Principal

Principal

Director Of Technology
Director Of Special Ed
Principal

Principal

Principal

Director of Education
Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal
Counselor

School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Mental Health Therapist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Principal

Asst. Principal
Credentialed School Nurse
Mental Health Therapist
Chief Business Officer

K-12 Education Entity

Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified
Southern Kern Unified

Southern Kern Unified

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$166,155
$134,185
$127,709
$122,972
$120,283
$114,062
$113,848
$110,608
$107,081
$104,581
$103,562
$98,069
$97,076
$95,932
$93,404
$83,964
$82,089
$80,543
$70,690
$58,448
$56,183
$49,387
$24,930
$23,994
$11,176

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,053
$40,726
$34,985
$38,869
$40,960
$41,265
$37,336
$36,805
$36,208
$35,585
$34,239
$32,060
$31,872
$34,358
$31,205
$31,013
$30,728
$32,854
$28,743
$16,127
$20,038
$15,659
$10,294
$10,850

$3,755



