Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$166,155	\$46,053
Associate Supt/Ed Services		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$134,185	\$40,726
СВО		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$127,709	\$34,985
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$122,972	\$38,869
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$120,283	\$40,960
Director Of Technology		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$114,062	\$41,265
Director Of Special Ed		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$113,848	\$37,336
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$110,608	\$36,805
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$107,081	\$36,208
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$104,581	\$35,585
Director of Education		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$103,562	\$34,239
Asst. Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$98,069	\$32,060
Asst. Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$97,076	\$31,872
Asst. Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$95,932	\$34,358
Counselor		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$93,404	\$31,205
School Psychologist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$83,964	\$31,013
School Psychologist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$82,089	\$30,728
Mental Health Therapist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$80,543	\$32,854
School Psychologist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$70,690	\$28,743
School Psychologist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$58,448	\$16,127
Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$56,183	\$20,038
Asst. Principal		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$49,387	\$15,659
Credentialed School Nurse		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$24,930	\$10,294
Mental Health Therapist		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$23,994	\$10,850
Chief Business Officer		Southern Kern Unified	Administration	\$11,176	\$3,755